Licensed To: S.0.D.M. - Office Copy

4/7/2013 Page

Number of Top Times: All

Mark

Convert Rnd

Individual Top Marks

Name

1

Female Open 800m Run

1

0N O~ WD

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36

2:09.73
2:10.72
2:12.24
2:13.26
2:14.19
2:15.19
2:16.03
2:18.30
2:19.16
2:19.51
2:20.21
2:20.24
2:21.19
2:21.81
2:21.99
2:22.70
2:23.53
2:26.59
2:27.16
2:27.22
2:27.55
2:28.31
2:32.83
2:35.29
2:37.64
2:37.82
2:38.67
2:38.92
2:39.30
2:40.02
2:40.67
2:40.99
2:44.58
2:50.19
2:50.27
3:01.77
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Michelle Lopez
Maria Mancebo
Anais Galan
Marangely Lugo
Mara Allende
Raysa Sanchez
Estefany Guzman
Julissa Herrera
Alicia Zapata
Luissaira Morales
Leila Rosas
Keishla Cruz
Natalia Hernandez
Keysha Lépez
Yailene Salomé
Kiara Echevarria
Tasha McKay
Jennifer De la Rosa
Kendra Rodriguez
Flordaliz Sosa
Ariana Quinones
Edithmarie Col6n
Adalis Lopez
Kennia Velazquez
Ivonne Ortiz
Adriana Gonzalez
Lorena Torres
Griselle Cruz
Sharon Vazquez
Glorianne Rivera
Bianca Vergara
Bianca Lopez
Valerie Gonzalez
Dianitza Rodriguez
Xiomara Figueroa
Jennifer Lara

U.P.R. 4/6/2013
INTER 2/16/2013
U.P.R. 2/16/2013
UMET 4/6/2013
ucB 2/16/2013
INTER 3/2/2013
TURABO 2/16/2013
CATOLICA 4/6/2013
INTER 3/2/2013
UMET 3/2/2013
UNE 3/2/2013
CARIBBEAN 3/2/2013
CATOLICA 3/2/2013
SAGRADO 4/6/2013
COLEGIO 4/6/2013
INTER 3/2/2013
TURABO 4/6/2013
TURABO 2/16/2013
CATOLICA 4/6/2013
UNE 3/2/2013
COLEGIO 4/6/2013
U.P.R. ARECIBO 4/6/2013
U.P.R. PONCE  3/2/2013
U.P.R. BAYAMON2/16/2013
COLEGIO 3/2/2013
ucB 4/6/2013
U.P.R. ARECIBO 3/2/2013
COLEGIO 3/2/2013
CATOLICA 3/2/2013
U.P.R. PONCE  3/2/2013
SAGRADO 3/2/2013
UPCA 2/16/2013
COLEGIO 3/2/2013
CARIBBEAN 4/6/2013
U.P.R. ARECIBO 3/2/2013
UPCA 4/6/2013

Tercera Clasificatoria 2013
Primera Clasificatoria 2013
Primera Clasificatoria 2013
Tercera Clasificatoria 2013
Primera Clasificatoria 2013
Segunda Clasificatoria 2013
Primera Clasificatoria 2013
Tercera Clasificatoria 2013
Segunda Clasificatoria 2013
Segunda Clasificatoria 2013
Segunda Clasificatoria 2013
Segunda Clasificatoria 2013
Segunda Clasificatoria 2013
Tercera Clasificatoria 2013
Tercera Clasificatoria 2013
Segunda Clasificatoria 2013
Tercera Clasificatoria 2013
Primera Clasificatoria 2013
Tercera Clasificatoria 2013
Segunda Clasificatoria 2013
Tercera Clasificatoria 2013
Tercera Clasificatoria 2013
Segunda Clasificatoria 2013
Primera Clasificatoria 2013
Segunda Clasificatoria 2013
Tercera Clasificatoria 2013
Segunda Clasificatoria 2013
Segunda Clasificatoria 2013
Segunda Clasificatoria 2013
Segunda Clasificatoria 2013
Segunda Clasificatoria 2013
Primera Clasificatoria 2013
Segunda Clasificatoria 2013
Tercera Clasificatoria 2013
Segunda Clasificatoria 2013
Tercera Clasificatoria 2013



